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1 Wild Thomas 10.00
+ Schild Lars (2003) 10.00

2 Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50

2 b Koller Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75

2 c Fuster Sepp * 8.75
- Ott Damian ** 8.75

2 d Bischof Martin 8.75
- Vestner Bruno * 8.75

2 e Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75

2 f Breitenmoser Manuel * 8.75
o Koch Reto * 8.75

3 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Schrepfer Roy 8.50

3 b Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50

3 c Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Schegg Daniel 8.50

3 d Streule Reto (2002) 8.50
o Rust Emanuel 8.50

3 e Streule Marco 8.50
o Roth Michael 8.50

3 f Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
o Wild Thomas 8.50

3 g Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.50
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

3 h Oertig Simon * 8.50
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

3 i Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Sprecher Martin 8.50

3 j Ott Damian ** 8.75
- Fuster Sepp * 8.75

4 a Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

4 b Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

4 c Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

4 d Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50
o Koch Thomas * 8.50

4 e Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Höpli Remo 8.50

4 f Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Scheiwiller Tobias 8.50

4 g Höpli Remo 8.50
o Signer Walter 8.50

4 h Grob Rachen (2002) 8.50
o Inauen Marco 8.50

4 i Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Tanner Markus (2002) 8.50

4 j Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50
o Egli Patrick 8.50

4 k Geisser Lars ** 8.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

4 l Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

4 m Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

4 n Dörig Erich * 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50

4 o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.75
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75

4 p Rüegger Remo 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

4 q Tanner Markus (2002) 10.00
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00

5 Roth Michael 9.75
+ Streule Marco 9.75

5 b Stadelmann Patrick 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

5 c Signer Walter 10.00
+ Höpli Remo 10.00

5 d Signer Andy (2003) 10.00
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 10.00

5 e Schrepfer Roy 10.00
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

5 f Schegg Daniel 10.00
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

5 g Rust Emanuel 10.00
+ Streule Reto (2002) 10.00

5 h Koch Thomas * 10.00
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 10.00

5 i Inauen Marco 10.00
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 10.00

5 j Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

6 a Vollmeier Sandro 9.75
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75

6 b Sprecher Martin 9.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

6 c Schlegel Sandro ** 9.75
+ Rüegg Fabian * 9.75

6 d Scheiwiller Tobias 9.75
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 9.75

6 e Riget Tobias ** 9.75
+ Oertig Simon * 9.75

7 Schiess Christian 8.75
- Rüegger Remo 8.75

7 b Raschle Urban (2003) 9.75
+ Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.75

7 c Martin Dominik 9.75
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75

7 d Koch Reto * 9.75
+ Breitenmoser Manuel * 9.75

7 e Fausch Kjetil * 9.75
+ Dörig Erich * 9.75

7 f Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

7 g Egli Patrick 9.75
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75

7 h Burch Dean (2001) 9.75
+ Dudli Gallus 9.75

7 i Bösch Daniel *** 9.75
+ Geisser Lars ** 9.75

7 j Bernold Christian ** 9.75
+ Scheiwiller Andreas * 9.75

8 a Roth Sämi 9.00
- Langenegger Beat 9.00

8 b Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.00
- Koller Silvan (2003) 9.00

8 c Langenegger Beat 9.00
- Roth Sämi 9.00

8 d Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00
- Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.00

9 Vestner Bruno * 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

10 Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Martin Dominik 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


